= Salary by Occupation Report

Occupation
Actor

Aeroplane Pilot
Agronomist
Archeologist
Architect
Astronomer
Auditor

Baker
Biochemist
Botanist
Carpenter

Chef

Chemist
Composer

Cook

Dancer

Driver
Economist
Engineer
Fashion Designer
Fine Artist
Florist

Geologist
Graphic Designer
Hairdresser
Historian

Insurer

Interior Designer
Interpreter

Jeweller

Avg Of Salary Min Of Salary

$108,726.00
$105,015.25
$104,893.00
$52,042.00
$101,137.80
$72,017.00
$57,294.00
$80,959.50
$122,003.00
$135,829.33
$168,882.00
$128,108.00
$92,214.50
$102,751.00
$71,258.67
$122,639.00
$100,608.00
$126,220.00
$77,513.50
$68,148.00
$92,441.67
$167,490.00
$172,650.00
$142,714.00
$65,526.00
$169,743.00
$59,603.00
$127,883.00
$77,026.00
$93,059.00

$57,914.00
$91,178.00
$84,809.00
$52,042.00
$38,625.00
$30,567.00
$57,294.00
$62,845.00
$98,154.00
$79,743.00
$168,882.00
$105,912.00
$38,457.00
$102,751.00
$62,883.00
$39,924.00
$98,978.00
$57,098.00
$31,228.00
$68,148.00
$54,303.00
$167,490.00
$172,650.00
$141,144.00
$34,150.00
$169,743.00
$59,603.00
$95,987.00
$77,026.00
$93,059.00
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Max Of Salary
$159,538.00
$117,059.00
$142,808.00
$52,042.00
$131,776.00
$109,009.00
$57,294.00
$99,074.00
$145,852.00
$196,817.00
$168,882.00
$150,304.00
$171,507.00
$102,751.00
$78,066.00
$192,813.00
$102,238.00
$195,342.00
$123,799.00
$68,148.00
$119,096.00
$167,490.00
$172,650.00
$144,284.00
$85,409.00
$169,743.00
$59,603.00
$159,779.00
$77,026.00
$93,059.00
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Occupation

Journalist
Lawer
Lecturer
Manager
Mathematician
Mechanic
Medic
Meteorologist
Pharmacist
Physicist
Producer
Programmer
Salesman
Scientist
Singer

Social Worker
Teacher

Veterinarian

4R

Avg Of Salary
$78,568.00
$96,933.00

$194,505.00

$153,893.00
$42,795.00
$169,328.67
$53,343.00
$120,940.00
$63,502.00
$151,849.00
$153,263.50
$88,896.00
$104,953.33
$75,965.40
$98,162.00
$75,950.00
$126,692.33
$134,722.50

Min Of Salary Max Of Salary

$78,568.00
$96,933.00
$194,505.00
$153,893.00
$42,795.00
$120,735.00
$53,343.00
$120,940.00
$43,379.00
$123,244.00
$132,072.00
$56,796.00
$44,143.00
$43,965.00
$98,162.00
$75,950.00
$41,949.00
$111,992.00
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$78,568.00
$96,933.00
$194,505.00
$153,893.00
$42,795.00
$195,627.00
$53,343.00
$120,940.00
$83,625.00
$171,547.00
$174,455.00
$120,996.00
$171,855.00
$123,780.00
$98,162.00
$75,950.00
$176,414.00
$167,994.00



