Salary by Occupation Report

Occupation Actor Aeroplane Pilot Agronomist Archeologist	Avg Of Salary \$108,726.00 \$105,015.25 \$104,893.00	%57,914.00 \$91,178.00	Max Of Salary \$159,538.00
Aeroplane Pilot Agronomist	\$105,015.25		. ,
Agronomist		\$91,178.00	\$117 OFO OO
	\$104,893.00		\$117,059.00
Archeologist		\$84,809.00	\$142,808.00
	\$52,042.00	\$52,042.00	\$52,042.00
Architect	\$101,137.80	\$38,625.00	\$131,776.00
Astronomer	\$72,017.00	\$30,567.00	\$109,009.00
Auditor	\$57,294.00	\$57,294.00	\$57,294.00
Baker	\$80,959.50	\$62,845.00	\$99,074.00
Biochemist	\$122,003.00	\$98,154.00	\$145,852.00
Botanist	\$135,829.33	\$79,743.00	\$196,817.00
Carpenter	\$168,882.00	\$168,882.00	\$168,882.00
Chef	\$128,108.00	\$105,912.00	\$150,304.00
Chemist	\$92,214.50	\$38,457.00	\$171,507.00
Composer	\$102,751.00	\$102,751.00	\$102,751.00
Cook	\$71,258.67	\$62,883.00	\$78,066.00
Dancer	\$122,639.00	\$39,924.00	\$192,813.00
Driver	\$100,608.00	\$98,978.00	\$102,238.00
Economist	\$126,220.00	\$57,098.00	\$195,342.00
Engineer	\$77,513.50	\$31,228.00	\$123,799.00
Fashion Designer	\$68,148.00	\$68,148.00	\$68,148.00
Fine Artist	\$92,441.67	\$54,303.00	\$119,096.00
Florist	\$167,490.00	\$167,490.00	\$167,490.00
Geologist	\$172,650.00	\$172,650.00	\$172,650.00
Graphic Designer	\$142,714.00	\$141,144.00	\$144,284.00
Hairdresser	\$65,526.00	\$34,150.00	\$85,409.00
Historian	\$169,743.00	\$169,743.00	\$169,743.00
Insurer	\$59,603.00	\$59,603.00	\$59,603.00
Interior Designer	\$127,883.00	\$95,987.00	\$159,779.00
Interpreter	\$77,026.00	\$77,026.00	\$77,026.00
Jeweller	\$93,059.00	\$93,059.00	\$93,059.00

Occupation	Avg Of Salary	Min Of Salary	Max Of Salary
Journalist	\$78,568.00	\$78,568.00	\$78,568.00
Lawer	\$96,933.00	\$96,933.00	\$96,933.00
Lecturer	\$194,505.00	\$194,505.00	\$194,505.00
Manager	\$153,893.00	\$153,893.00	\$153,893.00
Mathematician	\$42,795.00	\$42,795.00	\$42,795.00
Mechanic	\$169,328.67	\$120,735.00	\$195,627.00
Medic	\$53,343.00	\$53,343.00	\$53,343.00
Meteorologist	\$120,940.00	\$120,940.00	\$120,940.00
Pharmacist	\$63,502.00	\$43,379.00	\$83,625.00
Physicist	\$151,849.00	\$123,244.00	\$171,547.00
Producer	\$153,263.50	\$132,072.00	\$174,455.00
Programmer	\$88,896.00	\$56,796.00	\$120,996.00
Salesman	\$104,953.33	\$44,143.00	\$171,855.00
Scientist	\$75,965.40	\$43,965.00	\$123,780.00
Singer	\$98,162.00	\$98,162.00	\$98,162.00
Social Worker	\$75,950.00	\$75,950.00	\$75,950.00
Teacher	\$126,692.33	\$41,949.00	\$176,414.00
Veterinarian	\$134,722.50	\$111,992.00	\$167,994.00
48			